Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Greg Schwartz

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City
1 Boston Jewish Film Newton
2 Commonwealth Chorale Newton
3 Jewish Arts Collaborative Newton
4 Suzuki School of Newton Newton
5 Zamir Chorale of Boston Newton

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City

Antique Museum of Massachusetts at Larz

° Anderson Park Brookline
7 Brighter Boston Brookline
8 Music, Arts and Fashion Productions Newton

9 White Snake Projects Brookline

Grants for Creative Individuals

Grant
Amount

$15,600
$6,000
$20,400
$23,900
$7,700

Cultural Investment Program Total $73,600

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $10,000
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Recipient Name

10 ANURADHA SAMEER BHARADWAJ
11 Chayanne Barrientos

12 Giorgi Shanidze

13 Jean Senat Fleury

14 Ralf Yusuf Gawlick

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

15 Brookline Commission for the Arts

16 Newton Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

17 Eliot Fisk Guitar Academy

18 Memorial Spaulding School

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

City

Newton
Newton
Brookline
Brookline

Newton

City

Brookline

Newton

City

Newton

Newton

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

STARS Residencies Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$25,000

Grant
Amount

$17,700

$27,000

$44,700

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100

$12,200
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Recipient Name City
19 Boston Jewish Film Newton

Universal Participation Innovation
Fund Total

Representative Greg Schwartz Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$170,500
$170,500
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