

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Greg Schwartz

Cultural Investment Program

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Boston Jewish Film	Newton		\$15,600
2	Commonwealth Chorale	Newton		\$6,000
3	Jewish Arts Collaborative	Newton		\$20,400
4	Suzuki School of Newton	Newton		\$23,900
5	Zamir Chorale of Boston	Newton		\$7,700
			Cultural Investment Program Total	\$73,600

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
6	Antique Museum of Massachusetts at Larz Anderson Park	Brookline		\$2,500
7	Brighter Boston	Brookline		\$2,500
8	Music, Arts and Fashion Productions	Newton		\$2,500
9	White Snake Projects	Brookline		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

Grants for Creative Individuals



FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
10 ANURADHA SAMEER BHARADWAJ	Newton	\$5,000
11 Chayanne Barrientos	Newton	\$5,000
12 Giorgi Shanidze	Brookline	\$5,000
13 Jean Senat Fleury	Brookline	\$5,000
14 Ralf Yusuf Gawlick	Newton	\$5,000
	Grants for Creative Individuals Total	\$25,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
15 Brookline Commission for the Arts	Brookline	\$17,700
16 Newton Cultural Council	Newton	\$27,000
	Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$44,700

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
17 Eliot Fisk Guitar Academy	Newton		\$6,100
18 Memorial Spaulding School	Newton		\$6,100
		STARS Residencies Total	\$12,200

Universal Participation Innovation Fund



FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
19 Boston Jewish Film	Newton		\$5,000
		Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total	\$5,000
		Representative Greg Schwartz Total	\$170,500
		Grand Total	\$170,500